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From: Maher, William <William.Maher@fpl.com>
Sent: Thursday, April 28, 2016 9:49 AM
To: Williamson, Alicia; Comar, Manny; Dixon-Herrity, Jennifer
Cc: Orthen, Richard; Franzone, Steve; McKirgan, John
Subject: [External_Sender] FPL 3&4 NOV and Warning Letters
Attachments: Florida Power & Light - Warning Letter.pdf; Florida Power & Light - Notice of 

Violation.pdf

At the site audit this week, you had expressed a desire to have a copy of the Notice of Violation and Warning letter 
received by FPL from the FDEP. Attached are these copies. 
 
Since these are public documents, they will be available on the FDEP website, eventually. 
 
If you should have any other requests, please feel free to contact Rick. 
 
Bill 
 
 



 
 
Hearing Identifier:  TurkeyPoint_COL_Public  
Email Number:  1161  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   (57DC18AB517A994A9B47979D002C497642270989)  
 
Subject:   [External_Sender] FPL 3&4 NOV and Warning Letters  
Sent Date:   4/28/2016 9:48:56 AM  
Received Date:  4/28/2016 9:49:46 AM  
From:    Maher, William 
 
Created By:   William.Maher@fpl.com 
 
Recipients:     
"Orthen, Richard" <Richard.Orthen@fpl.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Franzone, Steve" <Steve.Franzone@fpl.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"McKirgan, John" <John.McKirgan@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Williamson, Alicia" <Alicia.Williamson@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Comar, Manny" <Manny.Comar@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Dixon-Herrity, Jennifer" <Jennifer.Dixon-Herrity@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   GOXSA1810.fplu.fpl.com  
 
Files     Size      Date & Time  
MESSAGE    353      4/28/2016 9:49:46 AM  
Florida Power & Light - Warning Letter.pdf    1491689  
Florida Power & Light - Notice of Violation.pdf    5592753  
 
Options  
Priority:     Standard   
Return Notification:    Yes   
Reply Requested:    Yes   
Sensitivity:     Normal  
Expiration Date:      
Recipients Received:     
  






























